
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1110m

10 February 2024 - 12:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.93
(0:08.34)

0:58.59
(0:11.49)

0:47.10
(0:12.49)

0:34.61
(0:12.19)

0:22.42
(0:10.89)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MISS BUSSLINGER 5 67.6 0:08.54 1:06.93 [1] 0:58.39 [3] 0:46.88 [4] 0:34.31 [4] 0:22.42 [1] 0:11.53 [1] 1:06.93 0:34.31

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.51) (0:12.57) (0:11.89) (0:10.89) (0:11.53)

2 4 FIELDS AMOUR 8 68.0 0:08.34 1:07.14 [2] 0:58.80 [1] 0:47.31 [1] 0:34.82 [1] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.72 [2] 1.21L 0:34.82 -4

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.49) (0:12.49) (0:12.20) (0:10.90) (0:11.72)

3 6 EXCEEDAQA 4 66.5 0:08.51 1:07.26 [3] 0:58.75 [2] 0:47.34 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:22.72 [3] 0:11.67 [3] 1.92L 0:34.80 -2

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.41) (0:12.54) (0:12.08) (0:11.05) (0:11.67)

4 3 SUJEED 1 66.3 0:08.67 1:07.40 [4] 0:58.73 [4] 0:47.40 [3] 0:34.78 [3] 0:22.78 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 2.72L 0:34.78 -5

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.33) (0:12.62) (0:12.00) (0:11.05) (0:11.73)

5 1 AIKAU 6 67.2 0:08.80 1:07.41 [5] 0:58.61 [5] 0:47.15 [5] 0:34.52 [6] 0:22.63 [5] 0:11.70 [5] 2.78L 0:34.52 +1

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.46) (0:12.63) (0:11.89) (0:10.93) (0:11.70)

6 7 MISHANI BURN 7 65.7 0:09.14 1:07.89 [6] 0:58.75 [7] 0:47.46 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:22.59 [7] 0:11.53 [7] 5.64L 0:34.70 +1

Jim Byrne 400m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.29) (0:12.76) (0:12.11) (0:11.06) (0:11.53)

7 2 MARSEILLE 3 65.3 0:08.87 1:07.93 [7] 0:59.06 [6] 0:47.60 [6] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.10 [6] 0:11.84 [6] 5.83L 0:35.07 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.46) (0:12.53) (0:11.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.84)

Scratched: She's Pushy (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
Weights raised 0.5kg - 1200m

10 February 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.77
(0:13.47)

0:57.30
(0:11.15)

0:46.15
(0:11.67)

0:34.48
(0:11.79)

0:22.69
(0:11.12)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FUKUBANA 3 67.3 0:11.00 1:10.77 [1] 0:56.71 [5] 0:45.56 [6] 0:34.05 [5] 0:22.49 [4] 0:11.49 [2] 1:10.77 0:34.05

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.00) (0:11.49)

2 4 VINDICTA 5 67.4 0:11.11 1:10.98 [2] 0:57.51 [1] 0:46.25 [2] 0:34.62 [2] 0:22.89 [2] 0:11.78 [1] 1.28L 0:34.62 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.78)

3 5 SHADOWEN 7 67.0 0:11.07 1:11.47 [3] 0:57.34 [6] 0:46.27 [5] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.16 [5] 0:12.02 [3] 4.13L 0:34.67 -4

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.14) (0:12.02)

4 1 MISHANI GANGSTER 1 66.0 0:11.23 1:11.64 [4] 0:57.89 [3] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.03 [5] 5.16L 0:35.06 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:11.38) (0:12.03)

5 3 MORE THAN A STAR 4 67.2 0:11.21 1:11.75 [5] 0:57.95 [4] 0:46.72 [4] 0:35.04 [4] 0:23.43 [6] 0:12.22 [4] 5.81L 0:35.04 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.61) (0:11.21) (0:12.22)

6 7 WATCHGUARD 2 67.1 0:11.09 1:12.76 [6] 0:59.23 [2] 0:48.14 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:13.05 [6] 11.74L 0:36.47 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Platinum Lies (#8), Laydownlily (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2000m

10 February 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.78
(0:14.45)

1:48.33
(0:11.35)

1:36.98
(0:11.75)

1:25.23
(0:12.42)

1:12.81
(0:12.53)

1:00.28
(0:12.36)

0:47.92
(0:12.14)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CABOCHE 9 65.1 0:11.44 2:02.78 [1] 1:48.27 [3] 1:36.62 [3] 1:24.70 [3] 1:12.44 [3] 0:59.93 [3] 0:47.52 [3] 0:35.49

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.92) (0:12.26) (0:12.51) (0:12.41) (0:12.03)

2 10 ARTFUL GIRL 8 64.2 0:11.62 2:03.46 [2] 1:48.78 [4] 1:37.16 [4] 1:25.10 [4] 1:12.69 [4] 1:00.23 [5] 0:47.91 [4] 0:35.90 +4

Marnu Potgieter 1800m 1800m (0:14.68) (0:11.62) (0:12.06) (0:12.41) (0:12.46) (0:12.32) (0:12.01)

3 3 ROGUE BEAR 10 65.0 0:11.35 2:03.64 [3] 1:49.18 [2] 1:37.83 [2] 1:25.97 [2] 1:13.56 [2] 1:01.06 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.57 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 1800m (0:14.46) (0:11.35) (0:11.86) (0:12.41) (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.11)

4 7 CHERNAK 5 65.2 0:11.70 2:03.79 [4] 1:48.67 [9] 1:36.84 [9] 1:24.75 [8] 1:12.44 [8] 1:00.01 [8] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.66 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.43) (0:12.40) (0:11.95)

5 9 SOUTHERN STOCK 7 63.5 0:11.73 2:03.80 [5] 1:48.99 [8] 1:37.12 [7] 1:25.07 [6] 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.30 [7] 0:47.92 [7] 0:35.87 +2

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.87) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.38) (0:12.05)

6 2 KORUTO 3 66.7 0:11.66 2:04.01 [6] 1:49.26 [5] 1:37.60 [5] 1:25.55 [5] 1:13.21 [5] 1:00.83 [4] 0:48.45 [5] 0:36.49 -2

Jake Molloy 1800m 1800m (0:14.75) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.38) (0:12.38) (0:11.96)

7 6 TONY BE 2 65.0 0:11.72 2:04.15 [7] 1:49.35 [7] 1:37.32 [8] 1:25.02 [9] 1:12.72 [9] 1:00.32 [9] 0:47.94 [9] 0:36.04 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:14.80) (0:12.03) (0:12.30) (0:12.30) (0:12.40) (0:12.38) (0:11.90)

8 8 GALIFIANAKIS 1 65.1 0:11.35 2:04.28 [8] 1:49.83 [1] 1:38.48 [1] 1:26.73 [1] 1:14.31 [1] 1:01.78 [1] 0:49.42 [1] 0:37.28 -5

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:14.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.75) (0:12.42) (0:12.53) (0:12.36) (0:12.14)

9 1 HEAD OF STATE 4 66.0 0:11.77 2:04.38 [9] 1:49.60 [6] 1:37.83 [6] 1:25.54 [7] 1:13.31 [7] 1:00.89 [6] 0:48.58 [6] 0:36.62 -11

Martin Harley 1800m 1800m (0:14.78) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.23) (0:12.42) (0:12.31) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Rebel Rama (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2000m

10 February 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.78
(0:12.07)

0:23.71
(0:11.62)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CABOCHE 9 65.1 0:11.44 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.09 [1] 2:02.78 0:35.49

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.96) (0:11.44) (0:12.09)

2 10 ARTFUL GIRL 8 64.2 0:11.62 0:35.90 [5] 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.22 [4] 3.97L 0:35.90 +4

Marnu Potgieter 1800m 1800m (0:11.92) (0:11.76) (0:12.22)

3 3 ROGUE BEAR 10 65.0 0:11.35 0:36.57 [2] 0:24.57 [1] 0:12.63 [2] 5.06L 0:36.57 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 1800m (0:12.00) (0:11.94) (0:12.63)

4 7 CHERNAK 5 65.2 0:11.70 0:35.66 [9] 0:23.78 [9] 0:12.08 [9] 5.92L 0:35.66 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:12.08)

5 9 SOUTHERN STOCK 7 63.5 0:11.73 0:35.87 [7] 0:23.97 [8] 0:12.24 [6] 5.97L 0:35.87 +2

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:12.24)

6 2 KORUTO 3 66.7 0:11.66 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.54 [4] 0:12.65 [5] 7.24L 0:36.49 -2

Jake Molloy 1800m 1800m (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:12.65)

7 6 TONY BE 2 65.0 0:11.72 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.32 [7] 0:12.51 [8] 8.06L 0:36.04 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:11.72) (0:11.81) (0:12.51)

8 8 GALIFIANAKIS 1 65.1 0:11.35 0:37.28 [1] 0:25.21 [1] 0:13.04 [3] 8.78L 0:37.28 -5

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:12.07) (0:12.17) (0:13.04)

9 1 HEAD OF STATE 4 66.0 0:11.77 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.69 [6] 0:12.81 [7] 9.39L 0:36.62 -11

Martin Harley 1800m 1800m (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:12.81)

Scratched: Rebel Rama (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:14.39)

1:23.07
(0:11.27)

1:11.80
(0:11.88)

0:59.92
(0:12.18)

0:47.74
(0:12.30)

0:35.44
(0:12.05)

0:23.39
(0:11.32)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 O'MISS BEHAVING 8 67.7 0:10.94 1:37.46 [1] 1:22.40 [10] 1:10.74 [9] 0:58.88 [9] 0:46.68 [9] 0:34.42 [10] 0:22.73 [9] 0:34.42

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.26) (0:11.69) (0:10.94)

2 3 GRANITE PRINCE 7 65.2 0:11.31 1:37.48 [2] 1:23.09 [1] 1:11.66 [2] 0:59.81 [2] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.40 [2] 0:35.27 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.43) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:12.27) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

3 13 KINETIC 6 64.6 0:11.37 1:37.53 [3] 1:23.11 [2] 1:11.67 [3] 0:59.73 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.21 [3] 0:35.14 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.94) (0:12.26) (0:12.33) (0:11.93) (0:11.37)

4 15 SMOOTH TORQUE 3 64.3 0:11.37 1:37.64 [4] 1:23.11 [4] 1:11.47 [5] 0:59.65 [5] 0:47.49 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.31 [4] 0:35.21 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.16) (0:12.28) (0:11.90) (0:11.37)

5 10 SIGOURNEY 16 66.0 0:11.19 1:37.70 [5] 1:22.66 [9] 1:10.72 [11] 0:58.91 [11] 0:46.73 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:22.69 [12] 0:34.47 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.94) (0:11.81) (0:12.18) (0:12.26) (0:11.78) (0:11.19)

6 6 CHARLIE'S CASE 4 64.5 0:11.45 1:37.71 [6] 1:23.03 [6] 1:11.41 [6] 0:59.59 [7] 0:47.33 [7] 0:35.06 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:35.06 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.82) (0:12.26) (0:12.27) (0:11.90) (0:11.45)

6 7 ORIGINAL GLAZE 5 64.6 0:11.06 1:37.71 [6] 1:23.11 [5] 1:12.05 [1] 1:00.17 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:35.69 -9

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:14.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.88) (0:12.18) (0:12.30) (0:12.05) (0:11.50)

8 4 BECKFORD 13 65.2 0:11.18 1:37.78 [8] 1:22.55 [12] 1:10.66 [12] 0:58.85 [12] 0:46.63 [12] 0:34.45 [12] 0:22.82 [11] 0:34.45 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.23) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:12.22) (0:12.18) (0:11.63) (0:11.18)

9 1 COMMODUS 12 63.7 0:11.52 1:37.96 [9] 1:23.17 [7] 1:11.65 [7] 0:59.98 [4] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.52 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:35.52 +4

Jake Molloy 400m 1400m (0:14.79) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.93) (0:11.58)

10 8 ADONISEA 2 65.2 0:11.26 1:37.97 [10] 1:22.96 [8] 1:11.42 [8] 0:59.55 [8] 0:47.30 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:35.07 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.54) (0:11.87) (0:12.25) (0:12.23) (0:11.83) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#16), Texas (#2), Surreal I Am (#14), Flop Turn River (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.46
(0:14.39)

1:23.07
(0:11.27)

1:11.80
(0:11.88)

0:59.92
(0:12.18)

0:47.74
(0:12.30)

0:35.44
(0:12.05)

0:23.39
(0:11.32)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MISHANI MISSILE 10 64.1 0:11.48 1:38.20 [11] 1:23.04 [11] 1:11.44 [10] 0:59.59 [10] 0:47.37 [10] 0:35.20 [9] 0:23.39 [10] 0:35.20 +1

Boris Thornton 200m 400m (0:15.16) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:12.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.48)

12 11 TAREX 1 62.7 0:11.65 1:38.58 [12] 1:24.12 [3] 1:12.47 [4] 1:00.55 [6] 0:48.27 [6] 0:36.00 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:36.00 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 1400m (0:14.46) (0:11.65) (0:11.92) (0:12.28) (0:12.27) (0:11.92) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#16), Texas (#2), Surreal I Am (#14), Flop Turn River (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 O'MISS BEHAVING 8 67.7 0:10.94 0:11.79 [3] 1:37.46 0:34.42

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.79)

2 3 GRANITE PRINCE 7 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.09 [1] 0.12L 0:35.27 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.09)

3 13 KINETIC 6 64.6 0:11.37 0:11.84 [4] 0.43L 0:35.14 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 15 SMOOTH TORQUE 3 64.3 0:11.37 0:11.94 [5] 1.07L 0:35.21 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.94)

5 10 SIGOURNEY 16 66.0 0:11.19 0:11.50 [11] 1.44L 0:34.47 +8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.50)

6 6 CHARLIE'S CASE 4 64.5 0:11.45 0:11.71 [8] 1.51L 0:35.06 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.71)

6 7 ORIGINAL GLAZE 5 64.6 0:11.06 0:12.14 [2] 1.51L 0:35.69 -9

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:12.14)

8 4 BECKFORD 13 65.2 0:11.18 0:11.64 [9] 1.92L 0:34.45 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.64)

9 1 COMMODUS 12 63.7 0:11.52 0:12.01 [6] 2.96L 0:35.52 +4

Jake Molloy 400m 1400m (0:12.01)

10 8 ADONISEA 2 65.2 0:11.26 0:11.98 [7] 3.02L 0:35.07 -3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#16), Texas (#2), Surreal I Am (#14), Flop Turn River (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 MISHANI MISSILE 10 64.1 0:11.48 0:11.91 [12] 4.36L 0:35.20 +1

Boris Thornton 200m 400m (0:11.91)

12 11 TAREX 1 62.7 0:11.65 0:12.42 [10] 6.64L 0:36.00 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 1400m (0:12.42)

Scratched: Badgers Nuts (#16), Texas (#2), Surreal I Am (#14), Flop Turn River (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.93
(0:11.00)

1:09.93
(0:10.82)

0:59.11
(0:11.33)

0:47.78
(0:12.21)

0:35.57
(0:12.13)

0:23.44
(0:11.32)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 THESECONDATPORTSEA 3 68.6 0:10.86 1:20.93 [1] 1:09.52 [8] 0:58.66 [7] 0:47.17 [6] 0:35.01 [5] 0:22.88 [6] 0:35.01

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.86) (0:11.49) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:11.22)

2 2 QUOTHQUAN 14 66.2 0:11.17 1:20.98 [2] 1:09.47 [10] 0:58.30 [12] 0:46.89 [10] 0:34.71 [10] 0:22.75 [9] 0:34.71 +5

Jake Molloy 400m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:11.33)

3 1 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 9 67.1 0:10.97 1:21.06 [3] 1:09.91 [5] 0:58.94 [6] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.14 [5] 0:35.12 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:12.35) (0:11.98) (0:11.34)

4 11 SOARING PHOENIX 2 67.9 0:10.76 1:21.09 [4] 1:10.02 [2] 0:59.26 [3] 0:47.94 [1] 0:35.73 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:35.73 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.76) (0:11.32) (0:12.21) (0:12.13) (0:11.32)

5 3 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 7 67.9 0:10.94 1:21.18 [5] 1:09.63 [12] 0:58.69 [10] 0:47.23 [9] 0:34.99 [9] 0:22.94 [10] 0:34.99 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.94) (0:11.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.05) (0:11.37)

6 9 FIRE LOVE 5 67.1 0:10.88 1:21.39 [6] 1:10.28 [3] 0:59.40 [4] 0:48.04 [3] 0:35.82 [2] 0:23.78 [2] 0:35.82 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:12.22) (0:12.04) (0:11.60)

7 6 DULY ELECTED 1 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Angela Jones

8 14 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 67.2 0:10.94 1:21.49 [8] 1:10.05 [9] 0:59.11 [8] 0:47.67 [7] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.44 [6] 0:35.47 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.94) (0:11.44) (0:12.20) (0:12.03) (0:11.39)

9 13 STEAL THE FIELD 4 67.8 0:10.82 1:21.72 [9] 1:10.45 [6] 0:59.63 [5] 0:48.20 [4] 0:36.00 [4] 0:23.94 [4] 0:36.00 +3

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.82) (0:11.43) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:11.46)

10 5 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 15 66.5 0:10.88 1:21.73 [10] 1:09.93 [14] 0:59.05 [13] 0:47.63 [11] 0:35.43 [11] 0:23.37 [12] 0:35.43 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Reel Wild (#12), War Too All (#16), Up The Country (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.93
(0:11.00)

1:09.93
(0:10.82)

0:59.11
(0:11.33)

0:47.78
(0:12.21)

0:35.57
(0:12.13)

0:23.44
(0:11.32)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 COASTAL RAIDER 6 67.6 0:10.82 1:21.75 [11] 1:10.75 [1] 0:59.93 [2] 0:48.43 [2] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.11 [3] 0:36.18 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.58)

12 4 ONE REASON 16 67.0 0:11.06 1:21.75 [12] 1:10.41 [7] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.67 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:35.67 +8

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:12.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.45)

13 10 ILFRACOMBE KID 13 67.2 0:10.96 1:22.14 [13] 1:10.61 [11] 0:59.65 [11] 0:48.04 [12] 0:35.82 [12] 0:23.81 [11] 0:35.82 +5

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.96) (0:11.61) (0:12.22) (0:12.01) (0:11.65)

14 15 SUKICHE 12 65.6 0:11.20 1:22.36 [14] 1:10.73 [13] 0:59.53 [14] 0:48.03 [13] 0:35.82 [13] 0:23.96 [13] 0:35.82 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.20) (0:11.50) (0:12.21) (0:11.86) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Reel Wild (#12), War Too All (#16), Up The Country (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 THESECONDATPORTSEA 3 68.6 0:10.86 0:11.66 [6] 1:20.93 0:35.01

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

2 2 QUOTHQUAN 14 66.2 0:11.17 0:11.42 [9] 0.34L 0:34.71 +5

Jake Molloy 400m 1200m (0:11.42)

3 1 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 9 67.1 0:10.97 0:11.80 [5] 0.78L 0:35.12 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

4 11 SOARING PHOENIX 2 67.9 0:10.76 0:12.28 [1] 0.94L 0:35.73 +3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

5 3 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 7 67.9 0:10.94 0:11.57 [10] 1.5L 0:34.99 +3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

6 9 FIRE LOVE 5 67.1 0:10.88 0:12.18 [2] 2.72L 0:35.82 +6

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

7 6 DULY ELECTED 1 -:--.-- 3.06L -:--.-- ----.-

Angela Jones

8 14 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 67.2 0:10.94 0:12.05 [7] 3.34L 0:35.47 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

9 13 STEAL THE FIELD 4 67.8 0:10.82 0:12.48 [4] 4.69L 0:36.00 +3

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

10 5 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 15 66.5 0:10.88 0:11.96 [11] 4.73L 0:35.43 +2

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

Scratched: Reel Wild (#12), War Too All (#16), Up The Country (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 COASTAL RAIDER 6 67.6 0:10.82 0:12.53 [3] 4.84L 0:36.18 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

12 4 ONE REASON 16 67.0 0:11.06 0:12.19 [8] 4.85L 0:35.67 +8

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

13 10 ILFRACOMBE KID 13 67.2 0:10.96 0:12.16 [12] 7.14L 0:35.82 +5

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

14 15 SUKICHE 12 65.6 0:11.20 0:12.36 [13] 8.41L 0:35.82 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Reel Wild (#12), War Too All (#16), Up The Country (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

10 February 2024 - 15:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.27)

0:57.44
(0:10.78)

0:46.66
(0:11.71)

0:34.95
(0:11.80)

0:23.15
(0:11.25)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 STRAPPARSI 6 68.7 0:10.95 1:10.71 [1] 0:57.29 [2] 0:46.34 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:22.90 [2] 0:11.68 [2] 1:10.71 0:34.69

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.68)

2 12 DIRTY DANCING 4 67.2 0:10.99 1:10.71 [2] 0:56.79 [7] 0:45.73 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.43 [6] 0:11.44 [5] 0.04L 0:34.17 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:10.99) (0:11.44)

3 3 PARTY SPIRIT 7 69.6 0:10.78 1:10.79 [3] 0:57.52 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 0.5L 0:35.03 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.98)

4 2 JOHN RAMBO 9 68.7 0:10.92 1:10.80 [4] 0:56.60 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.08 [8] 0:22.24 [10] 0:11.32 [9] 0.57L 0:34.08 +10

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:10.92) (0:11.32)

5 11 AMATHUBA 8 67.8 0:10.94 1:10.92 [5] 0:56.84 [8] 0:45.77 [8] 0:34.17 [9] 0:22.44 [8] 0:11.50 [7] 1.25L 0:34.17 +6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.07) (0:11.60) (0:11.73) (0:10.94) (0:11.50)

6 6 CARRIBEAN KING 3 67.4 0:11.06 1:10.96 [6] 0:57.07 [6] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.29 [7] 0:22.58 [7] 0:11.52 [8] 1.47L 0:34.29 -2

Martin Harley 1000m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.63) (0:11.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.52)

7 15 JUKEBOX GLOW 14 67.6 0:10.93 1:11.00 [7] 0:56.51 [13] 0:45.42 [13] 0:33.94 [13] 0:22.23 [13] 0:11.30 [13] 1.73L 0:33.94 +6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:10.93) (0:11.30)

8 1 TREPORTI 5 67.1 0:10.95 1:11.02 [8] 0:56.94 [9] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.48 [9] 0:11.53 [10] 1.84L 0:34.22 +2

Jake Molloy 1000m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.53)

9 5 NAVAL TRADER 12 68.3 0:10.77 1:11.09 [9] 0:56.72 [11] 0:45.69 [11] 0:34.11 [11] 0:22.33 [12] 0:11.56 [11] 2.25L 0:34.11 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.78) (0:10.77) (0:11.56)

10 8 DAMO DAYZ 1 66.6 0:11.03 1:11.24 [10] 0:57.55 [4] 0:46.46 [5] 0:34.83 [5] 0:23.02 [5] 0:11.99 [4] 3.16L 0:34.83 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.81) (0:11.03) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Rose Of Shiraz (#9), Billy's Bro (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

10 February 2024 - 15:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.27)

0:57.44
(0:10.78)

0:46.66
(0:11.71)

0:34.95
(0:11.80)

0:23.15
(0:11.25)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MOSKEETA 2 67.5 0:10.99 1:11.27 [11] 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.30 [3] 0:12.18 [3] 3.32L 0:35.05 +2

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.99) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.12) (0:12.18)

12 14 AIRSTRIKE 11 67.2 0:10.95 1:11.42 [12] 0:57.01 [12] 0:45.94 [12] 0:34.39 [12] 0:22.67 [11] 0:11.72 [12] 4.17L 0:34.39 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.07) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:10.95) (0:11.72)

13 7 CLOVER'S PRINCE 15 67.8 0:11.03 1:11.61 [13] 0:58.14 [3] 0:47.11 [3] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.49 [4] 0:12.21 [6] 5.32L 0:35.32 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.03) (0:11.79) (0:11.83) (0:11.28) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Rose Of Shiraz (#9), Billy's Bro (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

10 February 2024 - 15:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.36
(0:13.03)

0:57.33
(0:10.35)

0:46.98
(0:11.47)

0:35.51
(0:11.70)

0:23.81
(0:11.43)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NORTHERN EXPRESS 1 69.5 0:10.75 1:10.36 [1] 0:57.18 [3] 0:46.43 [4] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.30 [5] 0:11.94 [4] 1:10.36 0:35.13

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:11.36) (0:11.94)

2 10 MAHBABY 9 69.2 0:10.77 1:10.46 [2] 0:56.82 [8] 0:46.05 [8] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.89 [5] 0.54L 0:34.88 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:11.37) (0:11.89)

3 3 ENTERPRISE POMME 12 71.7 0:10.35 1:10.50 [3] 0:57.47 [1] 0:47.12 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 0:23.95 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 0.8L 0:35.65 -6

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.03) (0:10.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:12.52)

4 11 CRAZY TRAIN 8 67.8 0:10.84 1:10.52 [4] 0:56.88 [8] 0:46.04 [9] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.22 [8] 0:11.79 [7] 0.89L 0:34.69 -5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.84) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.79)

5 12 JAYANTHI 3 70.1 0:10.59 1:10.77 [5] 0:57.35 [6] 0:46.76 [6] 0:35.52 [5] 0:23.75 [4] 0:12.40 [3] 2.41L 0:35.52 -1

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.77) (0:11.35) (0:12.40)

6 2 LA AMIGO 5 69.9 0:10.60 1:10.93 [6] 0:57.79 [2] 0:47.19 [2] 0:35.98 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:12.76 [2] 3.3L 0:35.98 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.71) (0:11.51) (0:12.76)

7 1 CONSTANT FLIGHT 4 69.2 0:10.71 1:11.09 [7] 0:57.54 [7] 0:46.83 [7] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.73 [9] 0:12.03 [9] 4.24L 0:35.45 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.71) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:12.03)

8 4 LASTING KISS 2 68.6 0:10.72 1:11.38 [8] 0:58.11 [5] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.96 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.45 [8] 5.99L 0:35.96 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.72) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:12.45)

9 7 RISING 6 68.0 0:10.74 1:11.96 [9] 0:58.77 [4] 0:48.03 [3] 0:36.71 [4] 0:25.05 [3] 0:13.26 [6] 9.36L 0:36.71 -5

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Brad (#8), Rejoiced (#6), Perseids (#9), Awol (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.83
(0:13.42)

1:23.41
(0:10.74)

1:12.67
(0:11.55)

1:01.12
(0:12.55)

0:48.57
(0:12.50)

0:36.07
(0:12.18)

0:23.89
(0:11.59)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ANYTHINK GOES 7 66.8 0:10.89 1:36.83 [1] 1:23.10 [3] 1:12.21 [3] 1:00.70 [3] 0:48.16 [3] 0:35.73 [3] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.73

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.73) (0:10.89) (0:11.51) (0:12.54) (0:12.43) (0:11.84) (0:11.59)

2 2 WAIRERE FALLS 12 65.7 0:11.14 1:36.86 [2] 1:22.16 [10] 1:10.64 [10] 0:59.50 [10] 0:47.19 [10] 0:34.70 [10] 0:23.12 [10] 0:34.70 +6

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 1200m (0:14.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.14) (0:12.31) (0:12.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.34)

3 12 REDWOOD SHADOW 4 65.9 0:11.15 1:36.95 [3] 1:22.54 [9] 1:11.12 [9] 0:59.97 [9] 0:47.50 [9] 0:35.00 [9] 0:23.29 [9] 0:35.00 +9

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.42) (0:11.15) (0:12.47) (0:12.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.50)

4 14 LAST CHANCE SALOON 2 64.7 0:11.33 1:37.20 [4] 1:23.20 [6] 1:11.75 [7] 1:00.42 [7] 0:48.08 [6] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.59 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.49) (0:11.90) (0:11.48)

5 7 MOB BUSTER 5 65.3 0:11.18 1:37.28 [5] 1:23.12 [7] 1:11.94 [6] 1:00.63 [6] 0:48.10 [7] 0:35.64 [7] 0:23.89 [4] 0:35.64 +7

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.16) (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:12.53) (0:12.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.64)

6 8 PENTITO 3 66.0 0:11.02 1:37.32 [6] 1:23.38 [5] 1:12.36 [4] 1:00.95 [4] 0:48.37 [4] 0:35.95 [4] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.95 +9

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.94) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:12.58) (0:12.42) (0:11.98) (0:11.64)

7 3 AVENUE OF STARS 11 67.0 0:11.08 1:37.81 [7] 1:23.93 [4] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.39 [5] 0:48.84 [5] 0:36.38 [5] 0:24.35 [7] 0:36.38 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.46) (0:12.03) (0:11.81)

8 6 COCOBREW EXPRESS 9 68.9 0:10.72 1:37.82 [8] 1:24.37 [2] 1:13.65 [2] 1:01.91 [2] 0:49.41 [2] 0:36.93 [2] 0:24.81 [2] 0:36.93 +9

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.74) (0:12.50) (0:12.48) (0:12.12) (0:11.88)

9 1 STUCK WITH YOU 1 64.7 0:11.30 1:38.17 [9] 1:23.99 [8] 1:12.56 [8] 1:01.26 [8] 0:48.85 [8] 0:36.42 [8] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.42 +1

Jake Molloy 1400m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:12.41) (0:12.43) (0:11.71) (0:11.97)

10 16 NO GOING BACK 10 69.7 0:10.74 1:44.29 [10] 1:30.87 [1] 1:20.13 [1] 1:08.58 [1] 0:56.03 [1] 0:43.53 [1] 0:30.84 [5] 0:43.53 +4

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.42) (0:10.74) (0:11.55) (0:12.55) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:13.86)

Scratched: Southern Stock (#4), So Dapper (#10), Granite Prince (#13), Olympic Class (#11), Beckford (#15), Butch'n'bugs (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

10 February 2024 - 16:28

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ANYTHINK GOES 7 66.8 0:10.89 0:12.30 [1] 1:36.83 0:35.73

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.30)

2 2 WAIRERE FALLS 12 65.7 0:11.14 0:11.78 [6] 0.17L 0:34.70 +6

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 1200m (0:11.78)

3 12 REDWOOD SHADOW 4 65.9 0:11.15 0:11.79 [7] 0.7L 0:35.00 +9

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

4 14 LAST CHANCE SALOON 2 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.21 [3] 2.21L 0:35.59 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:12.21)

5 7 MOB BUSTER 5 65.3 0:11.18 0:12.25 [5] 2.65L 0:35.64 +7

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.25)

6 8 PENTITO 3 66.0 0:11.02 0:12.33 [4] 2.9L 0:35.95 +9

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.33)

7 3 AVENUE OF STARS 11 67.0 0:11.08 0:12.54 [8] 5.8L 0:36.38 +8

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:12.54)

8 6 COCOBREW EXPRESS 9 68.9 0:10.72 0:12.93 [2] 5.82L 0:36.93 +9

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.93)

9 1 STUCK WITH YOU 1 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.74 [9] 7.88L 0:36.42 +1

Jake Molloy 1400m 1200m (0:12.74)

10 16 NO GOING BACK 10 69.7 0:10.74 0:16.98 [10] 43.87L 0:43.53 +4

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:16.98)

Scratched: Southern Stock (#4), So Dapper (#10), Granite Prince (#13), Olympic Class (#11), Beckford (#15), Butch'n'bugs (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BECOME A MEMBER OPEN Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.75
(0:11.00)

1:08.75
(0:10.77)

0:57.98
(0:11.45)

0:46.53
(0:11.85)

0:34.68
(0:11.39)

0:23.29
(0:11.49)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 NEVER NO MORE 8 67.8 0:10.85 1:19.75 [1] 1:08.26 [10] 0:57.02 [11] 0:45.44 [12] 0:33.71 [12] 0:22.29 [12] 0:33.71

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.73) (0:11.42) (0:10.85)

2 7 THE ELANORA 10 66.2 0:11.03 1:19.77 [2] 1:08.28 [11] 0:57.25 [10] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.08 [9] 0:22.60 [9] 0:34.08 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:11.09)

3 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 11 67.3 0:10.97 1:20.21 [3] 1:08.83 [9] 0:57.86 [8] 0:46.39 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.64 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.47) (0:11.18)

4 1 OSCAR ZULU 5 67.0 0:10.88 1:20.31 [4] 1:09.13 [4] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.83 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:34.98 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.31)

5 3 BOOM TORQUE 12 68.6 0:10.73 1:20.31 [5] 1:09.13 [3] 0:58.40 [2] 0:46.89 [3] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.57 [2] 0:34.93 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.73) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.21)

6 12 WAPITI 2 67.0 0:10.96 1:20.49 [6] 1:09.21 [7] 0:58.25 [7] 0:46.77 [7] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:34.97 -5

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:11.48) (0:11.28)

7 10 MONTENEGRO MAN 7 68.5 0:10.77 1:20.60 [7] 1:09.60 [1] 0:58.83 [1] 0:47.38 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:35.53 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.77) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.50)

8 14 DON'T STOP 14 68.1 0:10.74 1:20.68 [8] 1:09.44 [5] 0:58.70 [3] 0:47.32 [2] 0:35.41 [2] 0:23.70 [6] 0:35.41 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

9 5 ROMAN AUREUS 4 65.9 0:11.10 1:20.72 [9] 1:09.37 [8] 0:58.21 [9] 0:46.65 [10] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.38 [10] 0:34.83 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:11.16) (0:11.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.45) (0:11.10)

10 8 ANIMATE 6 66.5 0:10.96 1:20.72 [10] 1:09.47 [6] 0:58.51 [6] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.26 [6] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.26 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.33)

Scratched: Kinloch (#2), Constant Flight (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BECOME A MEMBER OPEN Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.75
(0:11.00)

1:08.75
(0:10.77)

0:57.98
(0:11.45)

0:46.53
(0:11.85)

0:34.68
(0:11.39)

0:23.29
(0:11.49)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 HATCHET 1 67.8 0:10.92 1:20.81 [11] 1:09.65 [2] 0:58.73 [5] 0:47.27 [5] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.36 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.92) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) (0:11.52) (0:11.28)

12 13 HOT SPRING GOLD 3 66.0 0:11.01 1:20.84 [12] 1:09.12 [13] 0:58.11 [12] 0:46.64 [11] 0:34.84 [11] 0:23.40 [11] 0:34.84 -7

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.44) (0:11.16)

13 15 BAANONE 9 65.8 0:11.07 1:21.01 [13] 1:09.33 [12] 0:58.19 [13] 0:46.60 [13] 0:34.86 [13] 0:23.40 [13] 0:34.86 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.46) (0:11.07)

Scratched: Kinloch (#2), Constant Flight (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BECOME A MEMBER OPEN Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 NEVER NO MORE 8 67.8 0:10.85 0:11.44 [9] 1:19.75 0:33.71

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.44)

2 7 THE ELANORA 10 66.2 0:11.03 0:11.51 [6] 0.17L 0:34.08 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:11.51)

3 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 11 67.3 0:10.97 0:11.99 [4] 2.75L 0:34.64 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

4 1 OSCAR ZULU 5 67.0 0:10.88 0:12.21 [3] 3.33L 0:34.98 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

5 3 BOOM TORQUE 12 68.6 0:10.73 0:12.36 [1] 3.33L 0:34.93 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

6 12 WAPITI 2 67.0 0:10.96 0:12.21 [7] 4.38L 0:34.97 -5

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

7 10 MONTENEGRO MAN 7 68.5 0:10.77 0:12.64 [2] 5L 0:35.53 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

8 14 DON'T STOP 14 68.1 0:10.74 0:12.28 [10] 5.49L 0:35.41 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 5 ROMAN AUREUS 4 65.9 0:11.10 0:12.28 [11] 5.72L 0:34.83 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.28)

10 8 ANIMATE 6 66.5 0:10.96 0:12.43 [8] 5.74L 0:35.26 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Kinloch (#2), Constant Flight (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BECOME A MEMBER OPEN Handicap - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 HATCHET 1 67.8 0:10.92 0:12.56 [5] 6.24L 0:35.36 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

12 13 HOT SPRING GOLD 3 66.0 0:11.01 0:12.24 [12] 6.42L 0:34.84 -7

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

13 15 BAANONE 9 65.8 0:11.07 0:12.33 [13] 7.46L 0:34.86 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Kinloch (#2), Constant Flight (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: LADBROKES RACING CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap (4YO
only QTIS bonuses applicable) - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.64
(0:10.87)

1:09.77
(0:11.05)

0:58.72
(0:11.15)

0:47.57
(0:11.77)

0:35.80
(0:12.13)

0:23.67
(0:11.46)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VIMINELE 8 65.8 0:11.23 1:20.64 [1] 1:09.41 [5] 0:57.95 [6] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:34.78

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.23) (0:11.46) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.57) (0:11.26)

2 7 CORFE CASTLE 4 64.6 0:11.01 1:20.78 [2] 1:09.77 [3] 0:58.41 [3] 0:46.95 [3] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.78 [2] 0:35.27 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.43)

3 12 HELLAVADANCER 6 64.5 0:11.13 1:20.87 [3] 1:09.74 [4] 0:58.42 [4] 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:35.30 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.60) (0:11.49)

4 1 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 13 65.0 0:11.32 1:20.99 [4] 1:09.42 [9] 0:58.02 [8] 0:46.45 [8] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.39 [8] 0:34.86 +0

Jake Molloy 1200m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.32)

5 15 MAGIC IN ME 7 66.3 0:10.87 1:21.07 [5] 1:10.20 [1] 0:59.15 [1] 0:48.00 [1] 0:36.23 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:36.23 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:10.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:11.69)

6 9 HARLEQUIN FIELD 11 64.3 0:11.28 1:21.36 [6] 1:10.08 [6] 0:58.67 [7] 0:47.08 [7] 0:35.54 [6] 0:24.06 [5] 0:35.54 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.54) (0:11.48) (0:11.56)

7 11 AWOL 9 66.2 0:11.00 1:21.41 [7] 1:10.41 [2] 0:59.21 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.38 [3] 0:35.97 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.20) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.68)

8 14 PETUNIA 1 65.0 0:11.28 1:21.57 [8] 1:10.24 [7] 0:58.96 [5] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.84 [5] 0:24.22 [6] 0:35.84 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.53)

9 10 TEXAS 2 65.1 0:11.34 1:21.74 [9] 1:10.02 [10] 0:58.68 [9] 0:47.14 [9] 0:35.56 [10] 0:24.09 [9] 0:35.56 -5

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:11.47) (0:11.51)

10 2 BRAD 12 64.7 0:11.44 1:21.96 [10] 1:10.43 [8] 0:58.90 [10] 0:47.29 [10] 0:35.81 [9] 0:24.16 [10] 0:35.81 +1

Yvette Lewis 600m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.44)

Scratched: The Tyler (#5), Holstein (#3), Patton (#8), Aton Of Delight (#6), Last Chance Saloon (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: LADBROKES RACING CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap (4YO
only QTIS bonuses applicable) - 1350m

10 February 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VIMINELE 8 65.8 0:11.23 0:11.95 [4] 1:20.64 0:34.78

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.95)

2 7 CORFE CASTLE 4 64.6 0:11.01 0:12.35 [1] 0.86L 0:35.27 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.35)

3 12 HELLAVADANCER 6 64.5 0:11.13 0:12.21 [2] 1.39L 0:35.30 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

4 1 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 13 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.07 [8] 2.08L 0:34.86 +0

Jake Molloy 1200m 400m (0:12.07)

5 15 MAGIC IN ME 7 66.3 0:10.87 0:12.41 [3] 2.56L 0:36.23 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

6 9 HARLEQUIN FIELD 11 64.3 0:11.28 0:12.50 [6] 4.28L 0:35.54 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

7 11 AWOL 9 66.2 0:11.00 0:12.70 [5] 4.54L 0:35.97 +6

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

8 14 PETUNIA 1 65.0 0:11.28 0:12.69 [7] 5.5L 0:35.84 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 10 TEXAS 2 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.58 [9] 6.47L 0:35.56 -5

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

10 2 BRAD 12 64.7 0:11.44 0:12.72 [10] 7.76L 0:35.81 +1

Yvette Lewis 600m 400m (0:12.72)

Scratched: The Tyler (#5), Holstein (#3), Patton (#8), Aton Of Delight (#6), Last Chance Saloon (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  18:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


